LonWorks®, LonTalk®, LonMark® and Excel LonSpec™ are
U.S. registered trademarks of Echelon® Corporation.
®U.S. Registered Trademark
Copyright © 1998 Honeywell Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved
63- 4365
Contents
INTRODUCTION ........................................................................................................................... 3
Description of Devices ....................................................................................... 3

Step 5. Order Equipment
After compiling a bill of materials through completion of the previous application steps, refer to Table 6, Ordering Information.
Table 6. Ordering Information.
Part Number Product Description Comments
Q7300H2003 Communicating subbase with O and B
terminals for three-stage heat, two-stage cool
heat pump system.
Includes AS terminals for optional discharge air
sensing; A1, A2, A3 terminals for optional
economizer.
Q7300H2011 Communicating subbase without O and B
terminals for three-stage heat, two-stage cool
heat pump system.
Includes AS terminals for optional discharge air
sensing; A1, A2, A3 terminals for optional
economizer.
Q7300H2029 Communicating subbase for three-stage
heat, three-stage cool conventional system.
Includes AS terminals for optional discharge air
sensing; A1, A2, A3 terminals for optional
economizer.
Q7300H2037 Communicating subbase for two-stage heat,
one-stage cool conventional system with
valve two-position heat output.
Includes AS terminals for optional discharge air
sensing; A1, A2, A3 terminals for optional